CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Donor: Larry and Brenda Potterfield Matching Program

October 2017 Matching Total: $641,530.00

Endowment Account Name

Alabama American Legion Post 133 Junior Shooting Team

Shelby County Youth Shooting Sports Club

The Daleville JROTC Anderson-Fairchild Memorial Fund

Birchwood Bears

East Anchorage HS Army JROTC
Peninsula Shooting Stars

Sitka Shore Shots

Susitna Shooters

Ben Avery Clay Crushers LLC

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club - Junior Division
Rio Salado Target Terminators
Tombstone Yellowjackets

Tri-State Quick Shots

Yuma Young Guns

Accuracy In Motion

Bald Knob Bulldogs Trap Shooting Team
North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters
Russellville Trap Team

Shiloh Christian School Trap Team
Delta Valley Trapshooters

Lincoln Rifle Club and Junior Division
Norcal Longshots

Colorado 4H Shooting Sports

Pikes Peak Clay Busters

Shot Slingers

Central Florida Rifle & Pistol Club SPP Team
Bulloch Academy Shotgun Team

Dooly County High School

Emmanuel College

Etowah Valley Mambas Inc.

Lafayette High School AJROTC

Lake Oconee Shotgun Team

Monroe Area High School AFJROTC
Ridgeland High School

Island Pacific Academy Rifle Team
Boise Buck Shots

Endowment ID State
R10130 Alabama
R4116 Alabama
R43171 Alabama
R8908 Alaska
R11810 Alaska
R42974 Alaska
R5777 Alaska
R66289 Alaska
R66519 Arizona
R4315 Arizona
R43809 Arizona
R10602 Arizona
R5132 Arizona
R66483 Arizona
R7429 Arkansas
R4959 Arkansas
R66353 Arkansas
R43693 Arkansas
R59526 Arkansas
R7197 California
R4516 California
R44878 California
R5704 Colorado
R10619 Colorado
R11132 Colorado
R66643 Florida
R60552 Georgia
R46531 Georgia
R64206 Georgia
R4688 Georgia
R46394 Georgia
R4571 Georgia
R46442 Georgia
R46478 Georgia
R8219 Hawaii
R66676 Idaho
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Boise State Sporting Arms Club R64301 Idaho
CIPS Kids 4-H Spin Club R8704 lllinois
Mulberry Grove Aces Trap Team R47509 Illinois
Peoria Skeet and Trap Youth R6131 Illinois
Quincy Sr High School R47593 Illinois
Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders R5864 Illinois
Wheeling High School NJROTC R47707 Illinois
Youth Shooting Sports Association R4091 Illinois
Aboite Clays R5623 Indiana
ACUI Clay Targets Fund Op. End. OP10857 Indiana
Grace College Shooting Sports Club R10282 Indiana
Hoosier Daddys Shooting Sports Team R47774 Indiana
Ike's Young Guns R9685 Indiana
Indiana State Rifle & Pistol Association Junior Team Fund R12167 Indiana
Indiana Youth Shooting Sports Foundation, Inc Op. End. 0OP4524 Indiana
Kosko Dust Devils R5903 Indiana
Maverick Trap Team R11506 Indiana
Southern Indiana Sharpshooters R6998 Indiana
Target Busters R66575 Indiana
The X Count R4979 Indiana
Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports R2781 lowa
Fort Madison High School R46727 lowa
Friends of H-D Trap Shooting R5415 lowa
lowa Central Community College R64277 lowa
Lakes Area Youth Trap Club R46900 lowa
Lions HS Clay Target Club R9742 lowa
Lyon County Straight Shooters R6575 lowa
North Scott Trap Club R46710 lowa
Okoboji AIM Trap Team R11218 lowa
Pleasant Valley Trap Team R46864 lowa
Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals R7545 lowa
Sibley-Ocheyedan Shooting Club R46889 lowa
Simpson College Shooting Sports Club R64279 lowa
Solon High School R46898 lowa
Storm Lake High School Trapshooters R46906 lowa

Cowley County Kansas 4-H Shooting Sports R4712 Kansas



CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Donor: Larry and Brenda Potterfield Matching Program

October 2017 Matching Total: $641,530.00

Endowment Account Name

Fort Hays State University Shooting Sports Club
Lyons High School Trap Team

Wichita State University Shooting Sports Club
Bluegrass Sportsmen's League Steel Cats

Calloway Laker Clay Crushers, Inc

Murray State University Rifle Team

Crew 51 - Pine Tree Council BSA

The Lobster Trappers

University of Maine 4-H Shooting Sports
Massachusetts Institute of Technology Sport Pistol Club
Massachusetts Shooters Foundation Junior Programs
Taunton Marksmanship Unit

Hancock Central High School

Hillsdale College Shotgun Team

Huron Pointe Sportsmen's Association Youth Shotgun Program
Michigan Scholastic Clay Target Program Inc. Op. End.
Andover Senior High School

Buffalo Gun Club Youth Program

Buffalo High School Trapshooting Team

Burnsville Blaze Trap Shooting Team Booster Club
Central Minnesota Christian School

Farmington Senior High School

Jackson County Central Senior High School

Kanabec County Clay Busters

Kingsland Senior High School

Leroy-Ostrander High School Trap Team

Minnesota 4-H Shooting Sports and Wildlife

Park High River Valley Roosters #926

Randolph High School

Redwood/Renville 4-H Shooting Sports/Wildlife Club
Roseau Secondary School

Stewartville High School Trap Team

Totino-Grace Trap Shooting Team

Wayzata High School

Squarel Outdoors, Inc. Youth Shooting Team
American Legion Post 218 Trapshooting Program

Endowment ID

State

R64496
R11610
R64525
R66596
R7195

R64556
R4537

R10736
R66396
R66281
R4164

R4391

R49806
R66263
R50047
OP7112
R50196
R66585
R50242
R50243
R61550
R50306
R50361
R4428

R50529
R8570

R9600

R50271
R50493
R66617
R50508
R11685
R61534
R50487
R7020

R4131

Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Maine
Maine
Maine
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
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Arnold Junior Shooters Pistol Team

BTEC JROTC BN

Camdenton High School Trap Team

Cedar County 4-H Shotgunners

Gateway Gun Club Youth Shooters Inc

Helias Catholic Shotgun Team

Laclede County 4-H

Lindenwood University

MidwayUSA Foundation Op. End.

Poplar Bluff High School

Smithville High School

Team Henges Parent Club

University of Missouri Curriculum Shooting Program
University of Missouri NROTC Rifle & Pistol Team
Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters

Missoula Sky Busters (MTSC & Pheasants Forever)
Concordia University

Creighton Prep High School

Doane College

Marian High School Trap Team

Midland University

Millard West High School

Lake Island Junior Rifle Club

New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology
Black Lake Fish & Game Assoc.-Youth Shooting Sports Program
Orleans County Clay Crushers

Yoots/DeWitt Fish & Game Club

Avery High School

Polk County Gun Club Junior Clay Busters

Polk County Gun Club Junior Marksmanship Program
Tom Cowden Youth Shooting Sports/Davie Co. 4H Shooting Club
Oak Grove Lutheran School Trap Team

Wahpeton Huskies Trap Team

ClayBusters, Inc.

Fairfield Sportsmen's Lead Slingers

Paden High School

Endowment ID

State

R66554
R11425
R50669
R66521
R66468
R10377
R11302
R64955
OP4039
R50964
R51007
R66471
R66669
R4124

R6006

R7877

R65178
R61946
R65160
R61942
R66584
R52233
R6883

R65278
R12253
R66515
R66530
R9974

R12458
R6114

R11715
R61914
R11392
R54372
R66586
R54922

Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Montana
Montana
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Dakota
North Dakota
Ohio

Ohio
Oklahoma



CHANGING THE FUTURE OF
YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Donor: Larry and Brenda Potterfield Matching Program

October 2017 Matching Total: $641,530.00

Endowment Account Name

Roland FFA
Eddyville Charter High School
Lebanon High School

Oregon Scholastic Clay Target Program Inc Op. End.

Rogue Valley Young Guns

Southern Oregon Youth Shooting Club
Willamette Valley Rifle Team

Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club
Castlewood Clays Shooters

Dallastown MCJROTC Rifle Team

Main Line Trap

Palmyra Sportsmens Assoc. Youth Program
Citadel Military College Pistol Team

Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team
Heathwood Hall Highlanders

King Haigler Youth Sporting Clays

Rocky Creek Clay Dusters

South Carolina Youth Shooting Foundation Op. End.

The Citadel Military College Rifle Team
Thomas Heyward Academy

Westminster Catawba Christian School
Wilson Hall Academy

Orange Crushers

Pierre Junior Shooting Club

Winner Area High School Trap Club

South Gibson County Shooting Sports

The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team
Florence FFA Shooting Team

Grace Cougars Shotgun Team

Guadalupe County 4-H Shooting Sports
Harmony Baptist Youth Shooting Program
On Target 4-H Shooting Club

Sam Houston State University

Schreiner University

Team Shooting Stars

Tech Trap & Skeet

Endowment ID

State

R10792
R55135
R55200
OP7087
R55164
R6644

R10399
R11410
R4704

R55440
R5381

R66562
R65772
R60442
R10328
R7452

R66579
OP7063
R66394
R62973
R8988

R62984
R6265

R11615
R11349
R8637

R65864
R57081
R66547
R8319

R12532
R8295

R65953
R65959
R5001

R65970

Oklahoma
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
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Texas A & M University Pistol Team R65914 Texas

Texas A & M University Shotgun Team R66354 Texas

Texas State Rifle Association Junior Service Rifle Team R8607 Texas

West Oso High School JROTC R11305 Texas

Utah Valley SCTP R66280 Utah
Amherst 4H Shooting Education Club R9848 Virginia
Appomattox 4-H Shooting Education Club R6327 Virginia
Bedford Science And Technology Center AJROTC R66300 Virginia
Bullseye 4-H Club, Prince William County 4-H Association R10223 Virginia
Campbell County 4-H Shooting Education Club R7795 Virginia
Flight Control R6286 Virginia
Goochland 4-H Shooting Education Club R9736 Virginia

Hat Creek 4-H Shooting Education Club R10477 Virginia
Loudoun County (LoCo) 4-H Shooting Education R9823 Virginia
Loudoun County High School NJROTC R58186 Virginia
Patrick County 4-H Marksmen R10291 Virginia
Patriot 4-H Shooting Club of Virginia R4226 Virginia
Skyline Shooting Sports 4-H Club R10356 Virginia
Team LoCo Motion R8686 Virginia
Trigger Time 4-H Shooting Education Club R6000 Virginia

VA Shooting Sports Ambassadors R12508 Virginia

Va. Rifle & Pistol Club R&P Teams at Univ. of Va. R66046 Virginia
Virginia 4-H Shooting Education Program R66576 Virginia
Warrenton Rifles R7446 Virginia
Battle Ground High School AFJROTC R58433 Washington
Cashmere Junior Sportsmen R58458 Washington
Crew 762 - Woodinville ARES Group R11226 Washington
Graham Junior Shooting Club R5361 Washington
Seattle Skeet & Trap Youth Team R58537 Washington
Tumwater High School Rifle Team R8676 Washington
USA Youth Education in Shooting Sports Op. End. OP5593 Washington
Vancouver Rifle and Pistol Club R9526 Washington
West Deep Creek Shooting Team R58631 Washington
West Valley High School R58748 Washington
Whatcom Claybusters R58443 Washington

Woodland High School Claycrushers R58745 Washington
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Berlin Target Terminators R58789 Wisconsin
Black River Falls High School R58791 Wisconsin
Bruce Red Raiders Shooting Team R58804 Wisconsin
Central Falcons Trap & Skeet R59105 Wisconsin
Pioneer Sportsman's Club at the UW-Platteville R6087 Wisconsin
Rhinelander High School Trap Team Inc R11620 Wisconsin
S.E.a.L. Shooting Club (Screaming Eagles and Loggers) R59070 Wisconsin
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College R66180 Wisconsin
West Bend Youth Trap Shooting Team R4081 Wisconsin
Wilmot Trap Team R66265 Wisconsin
Wisconsin FORCE Junior Service Rifle Team R8559 Wisconsin
Cody Clay Crushers R59315 Wyoming

Laramie County 4-H Shooters R5971 Wyoming



