

Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Alabama American Legion Post 133 Junior Shooting Team	R10130	Alabama
Shelby County Youth Shooting Sports Club	R4116	Alabama
The Daleville JROTC Anderson-Fairchild Memorial Fund	R43171	Alabama
Birchwood Bears	R8908	Alaska
East Anchorage HS Army JROTC	R11810	Alaska
Peninsula Shooting Stars	R42974	Alaska
Sitka Shore Shots	R5777	Alaska
Susitna Shooters	R66289	Alaska
Ben Avery Clay Crushers LLC	R66519	Arizona
Rio Salado Sportsman's Club - Junior Division	R4315	Arizona
Rio Salado Target Terminators	R43809	Arizona
Tombstone Yellowjackets	R10602	Arizona
Tri-State Quick Shots	R5132	Arizona
Yuma Young Guns	R66483	Arizona
Accuracy In Motion	R7429	Arkansas
Bald Knob Bulldogs Trap Shooting Team	R4959	Arkansas
North Little Rock Wildcat Trapshooters	R66353	Arkansas
Russellville Trap Team	R43693	Arkansas
Shiloh Christian School Trap Team	R59526	Arkansas
Delta Valley Trapshooters	R7197	California
Lincoln Rifle Club and Junior Division	R4516	California
Norcal Longshots	R44878	California
Colorado 4H Shooting Sports	R5704	Colorado
Pikes Peak Clay Busters	R10619	Colorado
Shot Slingers	R11132	Colorado
Central Florida Rifle & Pistol Club SPP Team	R66643	Florida
Bulloch Academy Shotgun Team	R60552	Georgia
Dooly County High School	R46531	Georgia
Emmanuel College	R64206	Georgia
Etowah Valley Mambas Inc.	R4688	Georgia
Lafayette High School AJROTC	R46394	Georgia
Lake Oconee Shotgun Team	R4571	Georgia
Monroe Area High School AFJROTC	R46442	Georgia
Ridgeland High School	R46478	Georgia
Island Pacific Academy Rifle Team	R8219	Hawaii
Boise Buck Shots	R66676	Idaho



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Boise State Sporting Arms Club	R64301	Idaho
CIPS Kids 4-H Spin Club	R8704	Illinois
Mulberry Grove Aces Trap Team	R47509	Illinois
Peoria Skeet and Trap Youth	R6131	Illinois
Quincy Sr High School	R47593	Illinois
Tri County QUGA A9 Clay Grinders	R5864	Illinois
Wheeling High School NJROTC	R47707	Illinois
Youth Shooting Sports Association	R4091	Illinois
Aboite Clays	R5623	Indiana
ACUI Clay Targets Fund Op. End.	OP10857	Indiana
Grace College Shooting Sports Club	R10282	Indiana
Hoosier Daddys Shooting Sports Team	R47774	Indiana
Ike's Young Guns	R9685	Indiana
Indiana State Rifle & Pistol Association Junior Team Fund	R12167	Indiana
Indiana Youth Shooting Sports Foundation, Inc Op. End.	OP4524	Indiana
Kosko Dust Devils	R5903	Indiana
Maverick Trap Team	R11506	Indiana
Southern Indiana Sharpshooters	R6998	Indiana
Target Busters	R66575	Indiana
The X Count	R4979	Indiana
Cherokee County Youth Shooting Sports	R2781	lowa
Fort Madison High School	R46727	lowa
Friends of H-D Trap Shooting	R5415	lowa
Iowa Central Community College	R64277	lowa
Lakes Area Youth Trap Club	R46900	lowa
Lions HS Clay Target Club	R9742	lowa
Lyon County Straight Shooters	R6575	lowa
North Scott Trap Club	R46710	lowa
Okoboji AIM Trap Team	R11218	lowa
Pleasant Valley Trap Team	R46864	lowa
Sibley Ocheyedan Shooting Generals	R7545	lowa
Sibley-Ocheyedan Shooting Club	R46889	lowa
Simpson College Shooting Sports Club	R64279	lowa
Solon High School	R46898	lowa
Storm Lake High School Trapshooters	R46906	lowa
Cowley County Kansas 4-H Shooting Sports	R4712	Kansas



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Fort Hays State University Shooting Sports Club	R64496	Kansas
Lyons High School Trap Team	R11610	Kansas
Wichita State University Shooting Sports Club	R64525	Kansas
Bluegrass Sportsmen's League Steel Cats	R66596	Kentucky
Calloway Laker Clay Crushers, Inc	R7195	Kentucky
Murray State University Rifle Team	R64556	Kentucky
Crew 51 - Pine Tree Council BSA	R4537	Maine
The Lobster Trappers	R10736	Maine
University of Maine 4-H Shooting Sports	R66396	Maine
Massachusetts Institute of Technology Sport Pistol Club	R66281	Massachusetts
Massachusetts Shooters Foundation Junior Programs	R4164	Massachusetts
Taunton Marksmanship Unit	R4391	Massachusetts
Hancock Central High School	R49806	Michigan
Hillsdale College Shotgun Team	R66263	Michigan
Huron Pointe Sportsmen's Association Youth Shotgun Program	R50047	Michigan
Michigan Scholastic Clay Target Program Inc. Op. End.	OP7112	Michigan
Andover Senior High School	R50196	Minnesota
Buffalo Gun Club Youth Program	R66585	Minnesota
Buffalo High School Trapshooting Team	R50242	Minnesota
Burnsville Blaze Trap Shooting Team Booster Club	R50243	Minnesota
Central Minnesota Christian School	R61550	Minnesota
Farmington Senior High School	R50306	Minnesota
Jackson County Central Senior High School	R50361	Minnesota
Kanabec County Clay Busters	R4428	Minnesota
Kingsland Senior High School	R50529	Minnesota
Leroy-Ostrander High School Trap Team	R8570	Minnesota
Minnesota 4-H Shooting Sports and Wildlife	R9600	Minnesota
Park High River Valley Roosters #926	R50271	Minnesota
Randolph High School	R50493	Minnesota
Redwood/Renville 4-H Shooting Sports/Wildlife Club	R66617	Minnesota
Roseau Secondary School	R50508	Minnesota
Stewartville High School Trap Team	R11685	Minnesota
Totino-Grace Trap Shooting Team	R61534	Minnesota
Wayzata High School	R50487	Minnesota
Square1 Outdoors, Inc. Youth Shooting Team	R7020	Mississippi
American Legion Post 218 Trapshooting Program	R4131	Missouri



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Arnold Junior Shooters Pistol Team	R66554	Missouri
BTEC JROTC BN	R11425	Missouri
Camdenton High School Trap Team	R50669	Missouri
Cedar County 4-H Shotgunners	R66521	Missouri
Gateway Gun Club Youth Shooters Inc	R66468	Missouri
Helias Catholic Shotgun Team	R10377	Missouri
Laclede County 4-H	R11302	Missouri
Lindenwood University	R64955	Missouri
MidwayUSA Foundation Op. End.	OP4039	Missouri
Poplar Bluff High School	R50964	Missouri
Smithville High School	R51007	Missouri
Team Henges Parent Club	R66471	Missouri
University of Missouri Curriculum Shooting Program	R66669	Missouri
University of Missouri NROTC Rifle & Pistol Team	R4124	Missouri
Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters	R6006	Montana
Missoula Sky Busters (MTSC & Pheasants Forever)	R7877	Montana
Concordia University	R65178	Nebraska
Creighton Prep High School	R61946	Nebraska
Doane College	R65160	Nebraska
Marian High School Trap Team	R61942	Nebraska
Midland University	R66584	Nebraska
Millard West High School	R52233	Nebraska
Lake Island Junior Rifle Club	R6883	New Jersey
New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology	R65278	New Mexico
Black Lake Fish & Game AssocYouth Shooting Sports Program	R12253	New York
Orleans County Clay Crushers	R66515	New York
Yoots/DeWitt Fish & Game Club	R66530	New York
Avery High School	R9974	North Carolina
Polk County Gun Club Junior Clay Busters	R12458	North Carolina
Polk County Gun Club Junior Marksmanship Program	R6114	North Carolina
Tom Cowden Youth Shooting Sports/Davie Co. 4H Shooting Club	R11715	North Carolina
Oak Grove Lutheran School Trap Team	R61914	North Dakota
Wahpeton Huskies Trap Team	R11392	North Dakota
ClayBusters, Inc.	R54372	Ohio
Fairfield Sportsmen's Lead Slingers	R66586	Ohio
Paden High School	R54922	Oklahoma



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Roland FFA	R10792	Oklahoma
Eddyville Charter High School	R55135	Oregon
Lebanon High School	R55200	Oregon
Oregon Scholastic Clay Target Program Inc Op. End.	OP7087	Oregon
Rogue Valley Young Guns	R55164	Oregon
Southern Oregon Youth Shooting Club	R6644	Oregon
Willamette Valley Rifle Team	R10399	Oregon
Cambridge Springs High School Clay Target Club	R11410	Pennsylvania
Castlewood Clays Shooters	R4704	Pennsylvania
Dallastown MCJROTC Rifle Team	R55440	Pennsylvania
Main Line Trap	R5381	Pennsylvania
Palmyra Sportsmens Assoc. Youth Program	R66562	Pennsylvania
Citadel Military College Pistol Team	R65772	South Carolina
Curtis Baptist School Scholastic Shooting Team	R60442	South Carolina
Heathwood Hall Highlanders	R10328	South Carolina
King Haigler Youth Sporting Clays	R7452	South Carolina
Rocky Creek Clay Dusters	R66579	South Carolina
South Carolina Youth Shooting Foundation Op. End.	OP7063	South Carolina
The Citadel Military College Rifle Team	R66394	South Carolina
Thomas Heyward Academy	R62973	South Carolina
Westminster Catawba Christian School	R8988	South Carolina
Wilson Hall Academy	R62984	South Carolina
Orange Crushers	R6265	South Dakota
Pierre Junior Shooting Club	R11615	South Dakota
Winner Area High School Trap Club	R11349	South Dakota
South Gibson County Shooting Sports	R8637	Tennessee
The University of Tennessee-Martin Rifle Team	R65864	Tennessee
Florence FFA Shooting Team	R57081	Texas
Grace Cougars Shotgun Team	R66547	Texas
Guadalupe County 4-H Shooting Sports	R8319	Texas
Harmony Baptist Youth Shooting Program	R12532	Texas
On Target 4-H Shooting Club	R8295	Texas
Sam Houston State University	R65953	Texas
Schreiner University	R65959	Texas
Team Shooting Stars	R5001	Texas
Tech Trap & Skeet	R65970	Texas



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Texas A & M University Pistol Team	R65914	Texas
Texas A & M University Shotgun Team	R66354	Texas
Texas State Rifle Association Junior Service Rifle Team	R8607	Texas
West Oso High School JROTC	R11305	Texas
Utah Valley SCTP	R66280	Utah
Amherst 4H Shooting Education Club	R9848	Virginia
Appomattox 4-H Shooting Education Club	R6327	Virginia
Bedford Science And Technology Center AJROTC	R66300	Virginia
Bullseye 4-H Club, Prince William County 4-H Association	R10223	Virginia
Campbell County 4-H Shooting Education Club	R7795	Virginia
Flight Control	R6286	Virginia
Goochland 4-H Shooting Education Club	R9736	Virginia
Hat Creek 4-H Shooting Education Club	R10477	Virginia
Loudoun County (LoCo) 4-H Shooting Education	R9823	Virginia
Loudoun County High School NJROTC	R58186	Virginia
Patrick County 4-H Marksmen	R10291	Virginia
Patriot 4-H Shooting Club of Virginia	R4226	Virginia
Skyline Shooting Sports 4-H Club	R10356	Virginia
Team LoCo Motion	R8686	Virginia
Trigger Time 4-H Shooting Education Club	R6000	Virginia
VA Shooting Sports Ambassadors	R12508	Virginia
Va. Rifle & Pistol Club R&P Teams at Univ. of Va.	R66046	Virginia
Virginia 4-H Shooting Education Program	R66576	Virginia
Warrenton Rifles	R7446	Virginia
Battle Ground High School AFJROTC	R58433	Washington
Cashmere Junior Sportsmen	R58458	Washington
Crew 762 - Woodinville ARES Group	R11226	Washington
Graham Junior Shooting Club	R5361	Washington
Seattle Skeet & Trap Youth Team	R58537	Washington
Tumwater High School Rifle Team	R8676	Washington
USA Youth Education in Shooting Sports Op. End.	OP5593	Washington
Vancouver Rifle and Pistol Club	R9526	Washington
West Deep Creek Shooting Team	R58631	Washington
West Valley High School	R58748	Washington
Whatcom Claybusters	R58443	Washington
Woodland High School Claycrushers	R58745	Washington



Endowment Account Name	Endowment ID	<u>State</u>
Berlin Target Terminators	R58789	Wisconsin
Black River Falls High School	R58791	Wisconsin
Bruce Red Raiders Shooting Team	R58804	Wisconsin
Central Falcons Trap & Skeet	R59105	Wisconsin
Pioneer Sportsman's Club at the UW-Platteville	R6087	Wisconsin
Rhinelander High School Trap Team Inc	R11620	Wisconsin
S.E.a.L. Shooting Club (Screaming Eagles and Loggers)	R59070	Wisconsin
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College	R66180	Wisconsin
West Bend Youth Trap Shooting Team	R4081	Wisconsin
Wilmot Trap Team	R66265	Wisconsin
Wisconsin FORCE Junior Service Rifle Team	R8559	Wisconsin
Cody Clay Crushers	R59315	Wyoming
Laramie County 4-H Shooters	R5971	Wyoming